AGENDA
OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
Agriculture Building Board Room - 2800 N. Lincoln
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma
October 4, 2010 - 9:30 a.m.

Call to Order.

Roll call.

Pledge of Allegiance.

Discussion and possible approval of the September 2, 2010 regular meeting minutes.

Discussion and possible approval of Recommendations for Appointment of Conservation
District Director (Exhibit #1).

Discussion and possible approval of Claims and Financial Statement (Exhibit #2).
Recognition of Judith Wilkins, Environmental Coordinator, for10 years of service.

Presentation of Commission Agreements (Exhibit #3):

Discussion and possible ratification of the following amended agreements:

a.  Natural Resources Conservation Service (NRCS) No. 68-7335-10-16, Amendment 1,
to assist with delivery of Farm Bill; amended to add $95,000 to Part A.

b. NRCS No. 68-7335-0-14, Amendment 1, to obtain technical assistance that will assist
NRCS with the construction inspection of Sallisaw Creek Site 18M funded through
ARRA. The project is currently under construction; amended to increase agreement
by $72,300.

c. NRCS No. 68-7335-0-17, Amendment [, inspection services for Cottonwood 15
Watershed rehabilitation project; amended to increase agreement by $18,800.

d. NRCS No. 68-7335-0-19, Amendment 1,inspection services for Upper Clear Boggy
34 Watershed rehabilitation project; amended to increase agreement by $17,000.

e. NRCS No. 68-7335-0-21, inspection services for Sugar Creek 1.-44 Watershed
rehabilitation project:

1.  Amendment 1 to increase agreement by $19,900.
2. Amendment 2 to increase agreement by $70,000.

Discussion and possible approval of the following amended agreements:

f.  Oklahoma State University #08-146, Amendment 1, for maximizing nitrogen use
efficiency; amended to extend agreement with minor work-plan revision.

g.  NRCS No. 69-7335-9-28, Amendment 2, for remedial repairs to Keechi in Sugar
Creek; amended to extend time to September 30, 2011.

h.  NRCS No. 69-7335-9-29, Amendment 2, for remedial repairs to Uncle John 5 and
Bear Fall Coon 6; amended to extend time to September 30, 2011.
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Discussion and possible approval of the following new agreements:

1. Oklahoma State University to collect and analyze soil samples from the NRCS
Conservation Innovation Grant/Western Farmers Electric Cooperative (CIG/WFEC)
project areas and to develop a hand soil sampling protocol for use by carbon offset
verifiers.

j. Conservation Districts in the CIG/WFEC Project Area to provide carbon offset

verification and be compensated at an hourly rate and for mileage.

k.  Oklahoma Association of Conservation Districts to provide outreach to producers in
CIG/WFEC project areas about environmental and economic advantages of
conservation management practices and the benefits of participating in the project.

l.  Bryan Conservation District to implement conservation practices to restore vegetation
on flood plain easements.

m. Cotion County Conservation District to implement conservation practices to restore
vegetation on flood plain easements.

n. Jefferson County Conservation District to implement conservation practices to restore
vegetation on flood plain easements.

Out of State Travel Requests (Exhibit #4):

Discussion and possible ratification of the following requests:

a.  Agricultural GHG Mitigation Initiatives Joint C-AGG Meeting, October 4-5 2010,
Chicago, lllinois.

b.  Climate Action Reserve Ag Protocols Scoping Meeting, October 6, 2010, Chicago,
Nlinois.

Discussion and possible approval of the following request:
c. A Community on Ecosystem Services Meeting, December 6-9, 2010, Chandler,
Arizona.

Discussion and possible approval of the following recommendation of the Budget and
Allocations Advisory Committee: The Conservation Commission will offer an incentive
grant not to exceed $100,000.00 based on the first of three years® general revenue savings
to those districts willing to consolidate to county boundaries. The grant dollars may be
used for expenses as defined by the Conservation District Act.

Discussion and possible approval of the Commission's FY2012 budget request.

Discussion and possible approval of the Commission’s Strategic Plan for Fiscal Years 2011
- 2016 (Exhibit #5).

Discussion and possible approval of the Oklahoma Abandoned Mine Land Emergency
Program Policy.

Bob Priess, Payne County Conservation District Board Chair, to address the Commission
regarding the district’s allocation and budget reduction.

Public Comments.
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16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

New Business.
Break (at option of the Chair)

Status Reports:

a.  Oklahoma Conservation Commission Members

b. Oklahoma Conservation Commission Staff

Mike Thralls, Executive Director

Lisa Knauf, District Services Director

Shanon Phillips, Water Quality Director

Ron Cardwell, Abandoned Mine Land Program Engineer

Steve Coffman, Financial Management and Human Resources Director
Shellie Willoughby, Information Technology Division GIS Specialist
Robert Toole, Conservation Programs Director

Ben Pollard, Assistant Director

C. Oklahoma Association of Conservation Districts

d.  USDA-Natural Resources Conservation Service

e.  Oklahoma Department of Agriculture, Food and Forestry

0N O R W

Next Meeting: November 1, 2010, Agriculture Building Board Room, 2800 N. Lincoln
Boulevard, Oklahoma City, Oklahoma at 9:30 a.m.

Adjournment.
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RECOMMENDATIONS FOR APPOINTMENT OF CONSERVATION DISTRICT DIRECTORS

DISTRICT NAME SUCCEEDS TERM EXPIRES POS#
Caney Valley :‘Larry Jellison  Delisa Swanson  June 30, 2011 A
Pushmataha James Bryant  Paul Wade (res} June 30, 2013 E3
Haskell County  Bill Wilson Self June 30, 2012 A

* added after meeting packets were mailed.
EXHIBIT #1 1 10/04/10



OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF AUGUST 25, 2010 THRU SEPTEMBER 20, 2010

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount  Account Payee

Employee Withholdings / Retirement / Insurance

300929 19101 3000002 8/31/2010 $145,557.71 512110 STATE & EDUC EMPL GRP INS BD
30930 19101 3000002 873172010 $1,076.78 512110 AFLAC
30930 70000 3000002 8/31/2010 $5,429.04 512110 AFLAC
30930 19101 3000002 8/31/2010 $51.00 512120 AFLAC
31091 19101 3000002 9/15/2010 $25,030.14 513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT 8YS
31091 19101 3000002 9/15/2010 $48,039.08 513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT 3YS
HO174763 99400 3/16/2010 $26,00 633110 AMERICAN GENERAL LIFE INS CO
HO174764 99400 9/16/2010 $413.83 633110 CONSECO HEALTH INSURANCE
HO0174765 99400 9/16/2010 $329.66 633190 UNITED WAY OF CENTRAL OKLAHOMA INC
H0174766 99400 9/16/2010 $13.00 633110 LEADERS LIFE INSURANCE CO.
HO174767 99400 9/16/2010 $300.00 633190 OKLAHOMA COLLEGE 529 SAVINGS PLAN
HO174768 99400 9/16/2010 $786.03 633110 AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSURANCE CO
HO174769 99400 9/16/2010 $400.00 633130 CREDIT UNION ONE OF OKLAHOMA
HO174770 99400 9f16/2010 $75.00 633190 OKLA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES ASS0C
HO174771 99400 9/16/2010 $14.95 633110 PRE PAID LEGAL CASUALTY INC
HO174772 99400 9/16/2010 $7.419.00 633120 OKLA EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION

$234,961.22 Employee Withholdings / Retirement / Insurance

Administration
30937 19101 1000001 9/1/2010 $12.90 534110 EUREKA WATER COMPANY
30939 19101 1000001 9/1/2010 $97.00 533120 FUZZELLS BUSINESS EQUIPMENT
30941 19101 1000001 9/1/2010 $289.20 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
30968 19101 1000001 9/3/2010 $198.26 536130 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
30968 19001 1000001 9/3/2010 $296.00 536140 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
30968 19101 1000001 9/3/2010 $449.38 536140 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
30968 20500 1000004 9/3/2010 $89.30 531170 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
30968 20500 1000004 9/3/2010 $250.00 531260 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
30963 19101 1000005 97372010 $92.11 541120 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
30970 19101 ' 1000001 0/3/2010 $89.00 521310 DAN LOWRANCE
30971 19101 1000001 9/3/2010 $37.00 521310 MIKE ROOKER
30972 19101 . 1600001 9/3/2010 $115.00 521310 GEORGE STUNKARD
30973 19101 1000001 9/3/2010 $153.00 521310 JAMES GERARD GREGO
30974 19101 1000001 9/3/2010 $181.50 521310 MATT GARD
30975 19101 1000001 9/3/2010 $563.22 512120 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
31012 19101 1000001 a/8/2010 $59.00 521110 THRALLS MICHAEL L.
31012 19101 1000001 9/8/2010 $42.00 521210 THRALLS MICHAEL L.
31012 19101 1000001 9/8/2010 $152.50 521230 THRALLS MICHAEL L
31012 19101 1000001 9/8/2010 $25.00 521240 THRALLS MICHAEL L
31012 19101 1000001 9/8/2010 $51.00 521350 THRALLS MICHAEL L
31012 19101 1000001 9/8/2010 $438.51 521260 THRALLS MICHAEL L
31036 19101 1000001 9/13/2010 $506.28 515610 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
31037 19101 1000001 9/13/2010 $19.35 534110 EUREKA WATER COMPANY
31038 19101 1000001 9/13/2010 $864.19 531230 OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE
31039 19101 1000002 9/13/2010 $784.00 531130 OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE
31040 19101 1000001 9/13/2010 §706.22 533110 OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE
31041 40000 1000001 9/13/2010 $284.93 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC
31041 40000 1000002 9/13/2010 $150.85 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC
31083 40000 1000002 971472010 $11,300.00 541120 DELL MARKETING LP
31092 19101 1000001 9/15/2010 $185,289.39 54BR110 CAPITOL IMPROVEMENT AUTHCRITY
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF AUGUST 25, 2010 THRU SEPTEMBER 20, 2010

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee
|
31112 19101 1000001 9/16/2010 $29.52 531110 FEDEX FREIGHT EAST INC
31121 19101 1000001 9/16/2010 $24.85 534260 FIRST AID EXPRESS
31155 40000 1000001 9/17/2010 $360.00 522110 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
31155 19101 1000001 9/17 /2010 $607.00 522110 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
31156 19101 1000001 971772010 $0.74 531130 AT&T CORPORATION
31157 40000 1000001 9/17/2010 $29.80 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
31157 40000 10060001 9/17/2010 $110.36 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
31157 40000 1000001 9/17/2010 $212.50 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
31158 40000 1000001 9/17/2010 $446.50 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
31158 40000 1000001 9/17/2010 $160.48 541110 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
31158 40000 1000001 9/17/2010 $466.49 541110 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
31159 40000 1000001 971772010 $360.00 522110 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
31159 19101 1000001 9/17/2010 $607.00 522110 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

$207,001.33 Administration

Watershed Operation & Maintenance

30879 19101 20000601 8/26/2010 $89.04 555170 96 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30934 19101 2000001 9/1/2010 $133.90 531130 AT&T CORPORATION

30935 19101 2000001 9/1/2010 $70.10 531130 AT&T CORPORATION

30936 19101 2000001 9/1/2010 $266.36 522130 DAYS INN

30938 19101 2000001 9/1/2010 $91.30 537150 FASTENAL COMPANY INC

30940 19101 2000001 9/1/2010 $481.32 537310 K & S TIRE INC

30948 40000 2000001 9/1/2010 $394.21 515010 WEST GROUP

30954 40000 2000001 9/1/2010 $18,703.00 555170 96 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30955 40000 2000001 97172010 $6,730.03 555170 11 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #67
30968 19101 2000001 9/3/2010 $120.00 536140 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

30968 19101 2000001 9/3/2010 $15.95 536150 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

30968 19101 2000001 9/3/2010 $129.95 541130 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

30968 19101 2000001 9/3/2010 $44.33 541230 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

30978 19101 2000001 9/3/2010 $73.12 531130 ATE&T CORPORATION

31026 19101 2000001 9/9/2010 $242.69 533120 COMDATA NETWORK INC

31026 19101 2000001 9/9/2010 $1,187.64 534290 COMDATA NETWORK INC

31026 19101 2000001 $/9/2010 $1,907.52 534290 COMDATA NETWORK INC

31035 40000 2000001 9/10/2010 $26,898.00 555170 96 XAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31041 40000 2000001 9/13/2010 $538.46 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC
31048 19101 2060001 9/13/2010 $89.53 531370 AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER

31049 15101 2000001 9/13/2010 $41.52 531370 AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER

31054 19101 2000001 971372010 $1.57 531130 AT&T CORPORATION

31055 19101 2000001 9/13/2010 £140.88 537150 FASTENAL COMPANY INC

31058 40000 2000001 9/13/2010 $10,503.00 531380 USDA APHIS

31149 40000 2000001 9/17/2010 $394.21 515010 WEST GROUP

31160 19101 2000001 9f17/2010 $0.33 531130 AT&T CORPORATION

31161 19101 2000001 9/17/2010 $38.10 537150 FASTENAL COMPANY INC

31166 19101 2000001 9/17/2010 $23.75 531360 CENTERPOINT ENERGY

31167 19101 2000001 9/17 /2010 $46.60 531360 OKLA NATURAL GAS

$69,396.41 Watershed Operation & Maintenance
Watershed Rehabilitation

30907 21500 2000003 8/30/2010 $1,925.00 555170 96 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER EY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF AUGUST 25, 2010 THRU SEPTEMBER 20, 2010

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee

.

30907 40000 2000003 8/30/2010 $3,575.00 555170 96 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D

30977 40000 2000003 9/3/2010 $248.00 522130 AMERICINN OF STILWELL

31050 40000 2000003 9/13/2010 $248.00 522130 AMERICINN OF STILWELL

31051 40000 2000003 9/13/2010 $248.00 522130 AMERICINN OF STILWELL

31052 40000 2000003 9/13/2010 - $248.00 522130 AMERICINN OF STILWELL

31053 40000 2000003 9/13/2010 $248.00 522130 AMERICINN OF STILWELL

31085 21500 2000003 9/14/2010 $42,974.40 555170 96 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D

31085 40000 2000003 9/14/2010 $79,809.60 555170 96 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D

31086 21500 2000003 9/14/2010 $3,449.25 555170 96 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D

31086 40000 2000003 9/14/2010 $6,405.75 555170 96 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D

31089 21500 2000003 9/14/2010 $25,063.50 555170 96 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

31089 40000 2000003 9/14/2010 346,546.50 555170 96 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

31142 21560 2000003 S/17/2010 $1,545.11 555170 96 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT

31142 40000 2000003 9/17/2010 $2,869.49 555170 96 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DIiSTRICT

$215,403.60

FEMA - Sugar Creek

31041 41500 2000008 9/13/2010 $35.22 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC
31143 41500 2000008 9/17 /2010 $100.00 555170 88 DEER CREEX CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31155 41500 2000004 9/17 /2010 $346.79 522110 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
31155 41500 2000005 9/17/2010 $10.87 522110 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
31155 41500 2000006 9/17/2010 $28.16 522110 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
31155 41500 2000007 9/17/2010 $42.48 522110 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
31155 41500 2000008 9/17/2010 $337.00 522110 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
31155 41500 2000010 9/17/2010 $7.90 522110 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
31155 41500 2000011 9/17/2010 $29.64 522110 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
31155 41500 2000012 9/17/2010 $28.16 522110 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
31159 41500 2000004 9/17/2010 $469.30 522110 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
31159 41500 2000008 9/17/2010 $337.00 522110 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

$1,772.52 FEBMA - Sugar Creek

Field Services

30875 19101 3000001 8/26/2010 $2,864.70 555170 2 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30875 19101 3000001 872672010 $3,013.52 555170 5 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30876 19101 3000001 8/26/2010 $44.00 555170 72 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30876 19101 3000001 8/26/2010 $48.01 555170 71 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30876 19101 3000001 8/26/2010 $116.38 555170 11 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATICN DISTRICT
30876 19101 3000001 8/26/2010 $2,329.69 555170 2 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30876 19101 3000001 8/26/2010 $3,170.11 555170 5 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30877 19101 3000001 8/26/2010 $17.00 555170 72 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30877 19101 3000001 8/26/2010 $24.83 555170 20 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30877 19101 3000601 8/26/2010 $56.27 555170 71 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30877 19101 3000001 8/26/2010 $110.00 555170 77 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30877 19101 3000001 8/26/2010 $1,402.11 555170 2 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30878 19101 3000001 8/26/2010 $41.30 555170 71 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30878 15101 3000001 8/26/2010 $2,050.54 555170 1 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30878 19101 3000001 8/26/2010 $2,809.13 555170 5 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30879 19101 3000001 8/26/2010 $15.95 555170 72 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30879 19101 3000001 8/26/2010 $39.07 555170 71 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

30879 19101 3000001 8/26/2010 $135.00 555170 26 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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Voucher

Fund Class Department

ORLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF AUGUST 25, 2010 THRU SEFTEMBER 20, 2010

Date

Amount

Account

Payee

30879
30879
30879
30880
30880
30880
30880
30881
30881
30881
30882
30882
30882
30883
30883
30833
30883
30883
30883
30884
30884
30884
30885
30885
30885
30885
30885
30888
30888
30888
30888
30888
30889
30889
30889
30890
30906
30906
30906
30906
30906
30906
30906
30908
30908
30931
30931
30931
30631
30942
30963
30963
30963
30963

Exhibit 2

19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
19101
15101
19101

3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000603
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001

8/26/2010
8/26/2010
8/26/2010
8/26/2010
8/26/2010
8/26/2010
8/26/2010
8/26/2010
8/26/2010
8/26/2010
8/26/2010
8/26,/2010
8/26/2010
8/26/2010
8/26/2010
8/26/2010
8/26/2010
8/26/2010
8/26/2010
8/26/2010
8/26/2010
8/26/2010
8/26/2010
8/26/2010
8/26/2010
8/26/2010
8/26/2010
8/28/2010
8/28/2010
8/28/2010
8/28/2010
8/28/2010
8/28/2010
8/28/2010
8/28/2010
8/28/2010
8/30/2010
8/30/2010
8/30/2010
8/30/2010
8/30/2010
8/30/2010
8/30/2010
8/30/2010
8/30/2010
8/31/2010
8/31/2010
8/31/2010
8/31/2010
9/1/2010
9/1/2010
9/1/2010
9/1/2010
9/1/2010

$200.00 555170
$2,290.20 555170
$2,342.90 555170

$44.00 555170
$85.99 555170
$2,383.65 555170
£2,756.40 555170
$11.83 555170
$1,997.96 555170
$2,714.22 555170

$105.92 555170
$2,971.65 555170
$3,085.65 555170

$8.80 555170
$24.17 555170
$57.00 555170
$58.64 555170

$179.00 555170

$432.90 555170

$36.00 555170
$1,614.75 555170
$2,334.27 555170
$95.00 555170

$108.00 555170

$111.65 555170

$173.70 555170
$2,159.58 555170

$17.91 555170
$84.38 555170

$114.19 555170
$2,076.97 555170
$2,175.31 555170

$200.86 555170
$2,053.51 555170
$2,354.21 555170
$2,353.13 555170

$45.18 555170
$67.50 555170
$76.22 555170
$93.10 555170

$159.96 555170
$2,124.56 555170
$2,246.39 555170
$1,412.80 555170
$2,330.86 555170

$40.00 355170
$67.54 555170

$135.00 555170

$2,755.83 555170
$53.80 532140
$77.07 555170

$173.96 555170
$2,576.59 555170
$2,877.29 555170
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62 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

11 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

2 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
72 VALLIANT CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 VALLIANT CONSERVATION DISTRICT

7 VALLIANT CONSERVATION DISTRICT

2 VALLIANT CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

9 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

5 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #67
9 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #67
3 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #67
72 EAST WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
80 EAST WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
77 EAST WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
71 EAST WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
60 EAST WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
64 EAST WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
71 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
94 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

1 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
70 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
72 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
60 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

1 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
72 PONTOTCC COUNTY C D
71 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D
79 PONTOTOC COUNTY C Db

1 PONTOTOC COUNTY CD

5 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D
26 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

1 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
5 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

2 ALFALFA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
20 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
69 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
72 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

21 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

11 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

1 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

5 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

2 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

65 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
62 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
3 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

71 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30 KINGFISEER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
5 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERYATION DISTRICT
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF AUGUST 25, 2010 THRU SEPTEMBER 20, 2010

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee
|
30964 19101 3000001 9/1/2010 $2,171.80 555170 1 CIMARRON VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30964 19101 3000001 9/1/2010 $2,983.93 555170 5 CIMARRON VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30965 19101 3000001 9/1/2010 $61.15 555170 71 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
30965 19101 3000001 9/1/2010 $3,271.40 555170 3 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
30966 19101 3000001 9/1/2010 $34.08 555170 81 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30966 19101 3000001 9/1/2010 $146,27 555170 80 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30966 19101 3000001 9/1/2010 $159.52 555170 71 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30966 19101 3000001 9/1/2010 $1,225.60 555170 12 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30966 19101 3000001 97172010 $1,948.82 555170 1 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30967 19101 3000001 9/1/2010 $45.00 555170 71 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30967 19101 3000001 9/1/2010 $368.07 555170 84 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30967 19101 3000001 9/1/2010 $2,676.18 5565170 2 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30967 19101 3000001 9/1/2010 $2,955.70 555170 9 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30976 19101 3000003 9/3/2010 $435.48 522110 OKLAHOMA TURNPIKE AUTHORITY
30979 19101 3000001 9/8/2010 $2,277.62 555170 7 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
30979 19101 3000001 9/8/2010 $2,384.26 555170 & GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
30979 19101 3000001 9/8/2010 $3,097.90 555170 3 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
30980 19101 3000001 9/8/2010 $2,798.90 555170 94 VALLIANT CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30981 19101 3000001 /872010 $2,093.42 555170 9 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30982 19101 3000001 9/8/2010 $55.31 555170 71 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30982 19101 3000001 9/8/2010 $1,817.13 555170 94 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30982 19101 3000001 97872010 $1,907.07 555170 9 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30982 19101 3000001 9/8/2010 $2,643.43 555170 2 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31009 19101 3000001 9/8/2010 $2,181.14 555170 7 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
31009 19101 3000001 9/8/2010 $2,380.21 555170 2 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
31010 19101 3000001 9/8/2010 $2,184 84 555170 5 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31010 19101 3600001 9/8/2010 $2,341.05 555170 2 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31011 19001 3000001 9/8/2010 $325.00 555170 92 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
31013 19101 3000001 9/8/2010 $63.24 555170 71 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31013 19101 3000001 9/8/2010 $1,191.34 H55170 12 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31013 19101 3000001 $/8/2010 $2,181.55 555170 2 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31014 19101 3000001 9/8/2010 $2,275.89 555170 3 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31015 19101 3000001 9/8/2010 $14.00 555170 82 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31015 19101 3000001 9/8/2010 $108.69 555170 72 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31015 19101 3000001 9/8/2010 $111.30 555170 71 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31015 19101 3000001 9/8/2010 $1,834.37 555170 7 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31015 19101 3000001 9/8/2010 $2,717.95 555170 2 MCCLAIN COQUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31016 19101 3000001 9/8/2010 $87.73 555170 71 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31016 19101 3000001 9/8/2010 $1,205.68 555170 12 OKMULGERE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31016 19101 3000001 9/8/2010 $2,280.12 555170 11 OKMULGEE CQUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31016 19101 3000001 9/8/2010 $2,369.37 555170 1 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31017 19101 3000001 9/8/2010 $2,417.99 555170 2 TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31018 19101 3000001 9/8/2010 $111.72 555170 71 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31018 40000 3000001 9/8/2010 $580.56 555170 88 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31018 19101 30000601 9/8/72010 $2,159.58 6555170 5 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31019 19101 3000001 9/8/2010 $43.50 555170 83 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31019 19101 3000001 9/8/2010 $55.83 555170 71 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31019 19101 3000001 9/8/2010 $200.00 555170 92 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31019 19101 3000001 9/8/2010 $915.03 555170 94 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31019 19101 3000001 9/8/2010 $1,350.83 555170 24 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31019 19101 3000001 /872010 $2,822.84 555170 1 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31019 19101 3000001 9/8/2010 $3,784.23 555170 11 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31019 19101 3000001 9/8/2010 $4,658.64 555170 12 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31020 19101 3000001 9/8/2010 $33.00 555170 82 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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31020 19101 3000001 9/8/2010 $63.47 555170 20 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31020 19101 3000001 9/8/2016C $139.83 555170 92 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31020 19101 3000001 9/8/2010 $2,449.16 555170 2 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31020 19101 3000001 9/8/2010 $2,533.49 555170 6 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31021 - 19101 3000001 9/9/2010 $45.00 555170 71 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31021 19101 3000001 9/9/2010 $106.88 555170 26 ATOXA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31021 19101 3000001 9/9/2010 $369.00 555170 84 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31021 19101 3000001 9/9/2010 $1,943.77 555170 7 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31021 19101 3000001 9/9/2010 $2,500.36 555170 2 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31022 19101 3000001 9/9/2010 $1,933.43 555170 5 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31022 19101 3000001 9/9/2010 $2,292.95 555170 2 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31023 19101 3000001 - 9/9/2010 $30.75 555170 71 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31023 19101 3000001 9/9/2010 $37.50 555170 69 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31023 19101 3000001 9/9/2010 $75.00 555170 76 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31023 19101 3000001 9/9/2010 $695.00 555170 61 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31023 19101 3000001 9/9/2010 $2,360.29 555170 7 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DiSTRICT
31023 19101 3000001 9/9/2010 $2,727.43 555170 S KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31023 19101 3000001 9/9/2010 $2,913.30 555170 2 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31024 19101 3000001 9/9/2010 $2,605.66 555170 5 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31024 19101 3000001 9/9/2010 $2,799.25 53535170 2 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31025 19101 3000001 9/9/2010 $35.00 555170 68 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31027 19101 3000001 9/9/2010 $51.22 555170 71 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31027 19101 3000001 9/9/2010 $97.00 555170 69 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31027 19101 3000001 9/9/2010 $300.00 555170 92 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31027 19101 3000001 9/9/2010 $2,361.37 555170 7 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31027 19101 30000601 9/9/2010 $3,152.88 555170 5 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31027 19101 3000001 9/9/2010 $4,951.90 555170 94 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31056 19101 3000001 9/13/2010 $40.41 555170 72 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31056 19101 3000001 9/13/2010 $2,200.31 555170 6 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31056 19101 3000001 9/13/2010 $2,555.66 555170 2 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31057 19101 3000001 9/13/2010 $30.00 555170 82 CUSTER COQUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31057 19101 3000001 9/13/2010 $35.43 555170 80 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31057 19101 3000001 9/13/2010 $44.00 555170 72 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31057 19101 3000001 9/13/2010 $50.63 555170 71 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31057 19101 3000001 9/13/2010 $2,328.66 555170 2 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31057 19101 3000001 9/13/2010 $2,383.62 555170 5 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31059 19101 3000001 971372010 $57.84 555170 72 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31059 19101 3000001 9/13/2010 $2,453.80 555170 1 COMANCHE CQUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31059 19101 3000001 9/13/2010 $2,746.51 555170 5 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31060 19101 3000001 9/13/2010 $2,119.49 555170 1 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
31060 19101 3000001 9/13/2010 $2,533.33 555170 5 NQORTH FORX OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
31061 19101 3000001 9/13/2010 $29.95 555170 67 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31061 19101 3000001 9/13/2010 $55.86 555170 71 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31061 19101 3000001 9/13/2010 $2,676.46 555170 2 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31062 19101 3000001 9/13/2010 $2,236.22 555170 7 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31062 19101 3000001 9/13/2010 $2,831.84 555170 5 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31063 19101 3000001 9/13/2010 $1,957.45 555170 9 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31063 19101 3000001 9/13/2010 $2,036.89 555170 1 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31067 19101 3000001 9/14/2010 $91.10 555170 30 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31067 19101 3000001 9/14/2010 $1,794.41 555170 9 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31067 19101 3000001 9/14/2010 $2,076.,97 555170 1 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DiSTRICT
31068 19101 3000001 971472010 $686.93 555170 24 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31068 19101 3000001 9/14/2010 $2,153.03 555170 9 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31068 19101 3000001 9/14/2010 $2,244.25 555170 1 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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31069 19101 3000001 9/14/2010 $71.74 555170 71 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31069 19101 3000001 9/14/2010 $3,253.77 555170 3 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31070 19101 3000001 9/14/2010 $43.98 555170 20 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31070 19101 3000001 9/14/2010 $69.42 555170 71 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31070 19101 3000001 9/14/2010 $124.87 555170 12 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31070 19101 3000001 9/14/2010 $176.00 555170 72 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31070 19101 3000001 9/14/2010 $3,318.81 555170 5 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31071 19101 3000001 9/14/2010 $2,169.37 555170 1 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31071 19101 3000001 9/14/2010 $2,434.23 555170 S5 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31072 19101 3000001 9/14/2010 $2,565.63 555170 9 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31072 19101 3000001 9/14/2010 $2,954.25 555170 5 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31073 19101 3000001 971472010 $300.00 555170 92 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31073 19101 3000001 9/14/2010 $458.58 555170 94 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31073 19101 3000001 9/14/2010 $1,951.33 555170 9 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31073 19101 3000001 9/14/2010 $3,669.28 555170 5 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31074 19101 3000001 9/14/2010 $850.00 555170 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31074 19101 3000001 9/14/2010 $1,983.85 555170 7 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31074 19101 3000001 9/14/2010 $2,435.12 555170 2 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DIiSTRICT
31074 19101 3000001 9/14/2010 $3,828.82 555170 5 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31075 19101 3000001 9/14/2010 $90.00 555170 71 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31075 19101 3000001 9/14/2010 $110.98 555170 20 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31075 19101 3000001 9/14/2010- $2,505.20 555170 5 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31075 19101 3000001 9/14/2010 $2,791.43 555170 2 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31093 19101 3000001 9/15/2010 $92.68 555170 71 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31093 19101 3000001 9/15/2010 $1,955.39 555170 9 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31093 19101 3000001 9/15/2010 $2,679.46 555170 11 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31093 19101 3000001 9/15/2010 $2,929.92 555170 6 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31094 19101 3000001 9/15/2010 $2,666.10 555170 3 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31094 19101 3000001 9/15/2010 $3,121.40 555170 9 CIMARRON CQUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31095 19101 3000001 9/15/2010 $93.50 555170 69 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31095 19101 3000001 9/15/2010 $96.97 555170 20 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31095 19101 3000001 9/15/2010 $140.12 555170 71 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31095 19101 3000001 9/15/2010 $2,015.87 555170 1 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31095 19101 3000001 9/15/2010 $2,261.24 555170 9 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31096 19101 3000001 9/15/2010 $121.94 555170 71 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DiST
31096 19101 3000001 9/15/2010 $255.95 555170 80 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
31096 19101 3000001 9/15/2010 $2,206.90 555170 1 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
31096 19101 3000001 9/15/2010 $2,463.35 555170 5 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
31097 19101 3000001 9/15/2010 $2,864.70 555170 2 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31097 19101 3000001 9/15/2010 $3,013.52 555170 5 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31098 19101 3000001 9/15/2010 $2,444.32 555170 1 DELAWARE CC CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31099 19101 3000001 9/15/2010 $44.00 555170 72 BEAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
31099 19101 3000001 9/15/2010 $2,345.69 555170 2 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
31100 19101 3000001 9/15/2010 $58.02 565170 30 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31100 19101 3000001 9/15/2010 $99.37 555170 71 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31100 19101 30000601 9/15/2010 $2,688.40 555170 2 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31100 19101 3000001 9/15/2010 $2,817.09 555170 9 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31101 19101 3000001 9/15/2010 $55.68 555170 71 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31101 19101 3000001 9/15/2010 $135.00 555170 62 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31101 19101 3000001 9/15/2010 $1,997.96 555170 9 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATICN DISTRICT
31101 19101 3000001 9/15/2010 $2,714.22 555170 5 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31102 19101 3000001 9/15/2010 $57.36 555170 20 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31102 19101 3000001 9/15/2010 $136.00 555170 80 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31102 19101 3000001 9/15/2010 $1,632.59 565170 5 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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31102 19101 3000001 9/15/2010 $1,675.02 555170 1 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31113 19101 3000001 9/16/2010 $51.24 555170 71 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT

31113 19101 3000001 9/16/2010 $269.13 555170 94 SOUTH CADDC CONS DISTRICT

31113 19101 3000001 9/16/2010 $359.00 555170 84 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT

31113 19101 3000001 9/16/2010 $2,472.89 555170 2 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT

31113 19101 3000001 9/16/2010 $2,637.83 555170 5 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT

31113 19101 3000001 9/16/2010 $2,641.53 555170 9 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT

31114 19101 3000001 9/16/2010 $375.00 555170 92 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31114 19101 3000001 9/16/2010 $673.89 555170 94 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31114 19101 3000001 9/16/2010 $2,222.99 555170 9 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31114 19101 3000001 9/16/2010 $2,982.58 555170 1i LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31115 19101 3000001 9/16/2010 $17.60 555170 72 PUSHEMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
31115 19101 3000001 9/16/2010 $35.70 555170 80 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
31115 19101 3000001 9/16/2010 356.75 555170 82 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
31115 19101 3000001 9/16/2010 $57.56 555170 84 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
31115 19101 3000001 9/16/2010 $83.95 555170 46 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
31115 19101 3000001 9/16/20190 $91.50 555170 9 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
31115 19101 3000001 9/16/2010 $175.00 555170 62 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
31115 19101 3000001 9/16/2010 $300.00 555170 92 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
31116 19101 3000001 9/16/2010 $2,971.65 555170 9 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #67
31116 19101 3000001 9/16/2010 $3,085.65 555170 3 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #67
31116 19101 3000001 9/16/2010 $3,660.10 555170 94 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #67
31118 19101 3000001 9/16/2010 $11.95 555170 67 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
31118 19101 3000001 9/16/2010 $17.00 555170 72 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
31118 19101 3000001 9/16/2010 $52.73 555170 20 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
31118 19101 3000001 9/16/2010 $64.69 555170 71 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
31118 40000 3000001 8/16/2010 $139.83 555170 86 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
31118 19101 3000001 9/16/2010 $200.00 555170 75 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
31118 19101 3000001 9/16/2010 $1,298.05 555170 2 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
31126 19101 3000001 9/16/2010 $79.03 555170 71 VALLIANT CONSERVATION DISTRICT

31126 19101 3000001 9/16/2010 $100.00 555170 62 VALLIANT CONSERVATION DISTRICT

31126 19101 3000001 9/16/2010 $350.00 555170 92 VALLIANT CONSERVATION DISTRICT

31126 19101 3000001 9/16/2010 $2,383.65 555170 7 VALLIANT CONSERVATION DISTRICT

31126 19101 3000001 9/16/2010 $2,756.49 555170 2 VALLIANT CONSERVATION DISTRICT

31127 19101 3000001 9/16/2010 $95.04 555170 71 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31127 19101 3000001 9/16/2010 $143.91 555170 12 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31127 19101 3000001 9/16/2010 $201.52 555170 80 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31127 19101 3000001 9/16/2010 $263.76 555170 64 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31127 19101 3000001 9/16/2010 $2,201.42 555170 11 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31127 19101 3000001 9/16/2010 $2,530.25 555170 5 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31128 19101 3000001 9/16/2010 $2,715.50 555170 2 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
31128 19101 3000001 9/16/2010 $2,920.93 555170 5 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
31129 19101 3000001 9/16/2010 $92.31 555170 71 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
31129 19101 3000001 9/16/2010 $527.51 555170 68 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
31129 19101 3000001 9/16/2010 $2,329.79 555170 2 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
31129 19101 3000001 9/16/2010 $3,361.75 555170 5 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
31155 19101 3000003 9/17/2010 $277.00 522110 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

31155 19101 3000003 9/17/2010 $499.00 522110 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

31159 19101 3060003 9/17/2010 $499.00 522110 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

31159 19101 3000003 9/17/2010 $924.35 522110 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

31168 19101 3000001 9/20/2010 $2,368.30 555170 94 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31169 19101 3000001 9/20/2010 $2,176.73 5556170 9 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31169 19101 3000001 9/20/2010 $2,576.12 555170 3 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31170 19101 3000001 9/20/2010 $2,103.93 555170 9 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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31170 19101 3000001 9/20/2010 $2,789.32 555170 11 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31172 19101 3000001 9/20/2010 $44.00 555170 72 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31172 19101 3000001 9/20/2010 $51.90 555170 83 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31172 19101 3000001 9/20/2010 $142.88 555170 71 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31172 19101 3000001 972072010 $2,791.57 555170 2 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31172 19101 3000001 9/20/2010 $2,802.18 555170 5 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31173 19101 3000001 9/20/2010 $2,173.17 555170 7 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31173 19101 3000001 9/20/2010 $2,999.05 555170 5 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31174 19101 3000001 9/20/2010 $269.13 555170 94 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31174 19101 3000001 9/20/2010 $2,076.15 555170 12 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31174 19101 3000001 9/20/2010 $2,173.81 555170 5 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31174 19101 3000001 9/20/2010 $2,426.25 555170 2 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31175 19101 3000001 9/20/2010 $36.00 555170 71 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31175 19101 3000001 9/20/2010 $405.00 555170 61 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31175 19101 3000001 9/20/2010 $2,334.27 555170 1 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31176 19101 3000001 9/20/2010 $152.32 555170 26 COAL COUNTY CONBSERVATION DISTRICT #19
31176 19101 3000001 9/20/2010 $2,233.77 555170 S5 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19
31176 19101 3000001 9/20/2010 $2,282.40 555170 1 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19
31177 19101 3000001 9/20/2010 $2,010.83 555170 9 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31177 19101 3000001 972072010 $2,325.39 555170 2 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

$418,030.71 Field Services

Conservation Education

30968 19001 3000004 9/3/2010 $1,496.00 531150 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

District Services

30983 19101 3000005 9/8/2010 $207.00 521120 KNAUF LISA R
30083 19101 3000005 9/8/2010 $278.88 521150 KNAUF LIBA R
30083 19101 3000005 9/8/2010 $13.50 521210 KNAUF LISA R
30983 19101 3000005 9/8/2010 $368.75 521220 KNAUF LISAR
30983 19101 3000005 9/8/2010 $274.50 521230 KNAUF LISA R
30083 19101 3000005 9/8/2010 $25.00 521240 KNAUF LISA R
30983 19101 3000005 9/8/2010 $95.54 521250 KNAUF LISA R
30983 19101 3000005 9/8/2010 $730.85 521260 KNAUF LISA R

$1,994.02 District Services

Abandoned Mine Land Reclamation

30956 40000 4000005 9/1/2010 $2,495.00 515450 EAGLE ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING INC
30962 40000 4000001 9/1/2010 $6,980.00 515060 BRUCE G LUTTRELL CPA PC

309638 40000 4000001 9/3/2010 $760.00 541130 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

30969 40000 4000001 9/3/2010 $2,167.16 522110 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD TVL

31006 40000 4000005 G/8/2010 $290.00 515440 KEEL BULLDOZING

31007 40000 4000005 9/8/2010 $25,973.23 545110 TALON DRILLING LP

31008 40000 4000005 9/8/2010 $12.79 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC
31026 40000 4000005 9/9/2010 $789.47 534290 COMDATA NETWORK INC

31080 40000 4000005 9/15/2010 $83.50 561130 ROYE HENRY L

31081 40000 4000005 8/14/2010 : $40,99 555170 88 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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Date

Amount

Account

Payee

31084
31112
31138
31139
31140
31141
31145
31146
31147

40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000

Water Quality

30891
30892
30892
30892
30893
30894
30924
30925
30926
30927
30943
30944
30944
30945
30945
30946
30946
30947
30047
30948
30949
30950
30951
30952
30953
30955
30957
30958
30959
30960
30961
30968
30968
30968
30968
30993
30993
30994
30995

Exhibit 2

40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
49000
49000

4000006
4000005
4000005
4000005
4000005
4000005
4000005
4000005
4000005

5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5060001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001

9/14/2010
9/16/2010
9/17/2010
9/17/2010
9/17/2010
9/17/2010
9/17/2010
9/17/2010
9/17/2010

8/28/2010
8/28/2010
8/28/2010
8/28/2010
8/28/2010
8/28/2010
8/31/2010
8/31/2010
8/31/2010
8/31/2010
97172010
9/1/2010
9/1/2010
9/1/2010
9/1/2010
9/1/2010
9/1/2010
9/1/2010
9/1/2010
9/1/2010
9/1/2010
9/1/2610
9/1/2010
9/1/2010
9/1/2010
9/1/2010
9/3/2010
9/1/2010
9/1/2010
9/1/2010
9/1/2010
9/3/2010
9/3/2010
9/3/2010
9/3/2010
9/8/2010
9/8/2010
9/8/2010
9/8/2010

$7,476.36
$38.56
$247.50
$294.50
$100.00
$558.00
$2,495.00
$2,495.00
$10.00

$53,316.06

$276.00
$276.00
$3.24
$450.63
$17.04
$276.00
$161.08
$25.80
$545.00
$128.90
$184.00
$184.00
$641.20
$69.00
$65.05
$69.00
$65.26
$301.75
$184.00
$209.96
$106.64
$600.,00
$300.00
$65.00
$65.00
$125.00
$600.00
$3,500.00
$2,141.62
$102.51
$35.62
$100.00
$72.78
$116.13
$3,426.12
$195.25
$3.65
$135.00
$15,054.33

515440
531110
521110
521110
521110
521110
515990
515990
515450

PUSH N PULL DOZER SERVICE LLC
FEDEX FREIGHT EAST INC
SPURLOCK DORSEY E

NUTTLE CHARLES E

REEDER TRACY L

WEAVER WILLIAM C

EAGLE ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING INC
EAGLE ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING INC

OBU-EXTENSION

Abandoned Mine Land Reclamation

521120
521120
521140
521150
521140
521120
531110
534110
522150
532140
521120
521120
521150
521120
521150
521120
521150
521230
521260
515010
541180
855170
555170
541110
522150
555170
555170
554230
515990
531130
531130
531260
533180
536140
537190
521120
521140
515450
515450

Page 10 of 14

FIRST RICKY C

RAMMING JASON M
RAMMING JASON M
RAMMING JASON M
RAMMING JASON M

COFFEY ZACHARY T

VOICES OF THE SOUTH WEST
EUREKA WATER COMPANY

NORTHWEST ENVIRONMENTAL TRAINING CTR

SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
SHEPHERD NICHOLAS LEE
DESHAZO WILLIAM J
DESHAZG WILLIAM J
SHOCKLEY WESLEY E
SHOCEKLEY WESLEY E
MCORE JR. LEONARD I
MOQRE JR. LEONARD [
BLEVINS MARGARET M
BLEVINS MARGARET M
WEST GROUP

FASTENAL COMPANY INC

88 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
88 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
TULSA AREA CONSERVATION FOUNDATION
88 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #67
88 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

29 WYNENA DAUGHTERY

MARSHALL ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT INC

VERIZON WIRELESS
VERIZON WIRELESS
AUTHORITY ORDER-FCARD
AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
CARNOTT DEBORAH J
CARNOTT DEBORAH J
UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA
UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF AUGUST 25, 2010 THRU SEPTEMBER 20, 2010

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee

L

30996 49000 . 5000001 9/8/2010 $34,997.30 515450 UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA

30997 49000 5000001 9/8/2010 $9,502.84 515450 UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA

30998 40000 5000001 9/8/2010 $5.90 532140 IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS

30998 40000 5000001 9/8/2010 $98.70 532140 IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS

30998 40000 5000001 9/8/2010 $203.72 532140 IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS

30999 40000 5000001 9/8/2010 $4,510.00 532110 LINCOLN PLAZA OFFICE BUILDING LLC

31000 40000 5000001 9/8/2010 $384.30 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

31001 40000 5000001 9/8/2010 $25.80 534110 EUREXKA WATER COMPANY

31040 40000 5000001 9/13/2010 $200.27 533110 OFFICE QF STATE FINANCE

31041 40000 5000001 9/13/2010 $674.71 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC

31076 40000 5000001 9/14/2010 $28.61 531110 NICHOLS HILL PACK-N-SHIP

31077 40000 5000001 9/14/2010 $4,000.00 515820 NORTHEASTERN STATE UNIVERSITY

31078 40000 5000001 9/14/2010 $300.00 555170 88 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

31079 40000 3000001 9/14/2010 $64.79 531110 SiSCO TRUE VALUE HARDWARE

31087 40000 5000001 971472010 $100.00 531190 GRAND LAKE ASSOQOCIATION

31088 40000 5000001 9/14/2010 $647.26 549110 OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS

31088 40000 5000001 9/14/2010 $1,014.42 549110 OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS

31090 40000 5000001 9/14/2010 $200.00 555170 NORTH CADDC CONSERVATION DISTRICT

31133 40000 5000001 9/17/2010 $69.00 521120 SHOCKLEY WESLEY E

31133 40000 5000001 9/17/2010 $56.74 521150 SHOCKLEY WESLEY E

31134 40000 5000001 9/17/2010 $230.00 521120 CARR JERRY D

31134 40000 5000001 9/17/2010 $559.58 521180 CARR JERRY D

31135 46000 5000001 9/17 /2010 $69.00 521120 LAMB JEANETTE

31135 40000 S060001 9/17 /2010 $30.37 521140 LAMB JEANETTE

31135 40000 5000001 9/17/2010 $70.00 521150 LAMB JEANETTE

31136 40000 5000001 9/17/2010 $161.00 521120 LEMMON JEAN R

31136 40000 5000001 9/17/2010 $222.32 521150 LEMMON JEAN R

31137 40000 5000001 9/17/2010 $460.00 521120 CARR JERRY D

31137 40000 5000001 9/1%7/2010 $47.43 521140 CARR JERRY D

31137 40000 5000001 9/17/2010 $330.56 521150 CARR JERRY D

31144 40000 5000001 9/17/2010 $25.80 534110 BEUREKA WATER COMPANY

31148 40000 5000001 9/17/2010 $300.00 555170 88 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR

31149 46000 S000001 9/17/2010 $209.96 515010 WEST GROUP

31150 40000 5000001 9/17/2010 $60,634.00 515820 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE FOOD AND FORES

31151 40000 5000001 971772010 $1,033.74 515660 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE FOOD AND FORES

31153 40000 5000001 9/17/2010 $11,725.31 554230 22 WADE HAMPTON

31155 40000 5000001 9/17/2010 $598.00 522110 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

31155 40000 5000001 9/17/2010 $1,318.00 522110 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

31155 40000 5000001 9/17/2010 $7,930.52 522110 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

31156 40000 5000001 9/17 /2010 $16.73 531130 AT&T CORPORATION

31159 40000 5000001 9/17/2010 $598.00 522110 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

31159 40000 5000001 9/v7/2010 $1,318.00 522110 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

31159 T 40000 5000001 9/17/2010 $8,030.70 522110 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

$184,471.84 Water Quality

Cost Share - Locally Led

30864 25000 5000004 8/26/2010 $1,569.95 554230 1 KETCHUM STANLEY W
30886 25000 5000004 8/27 /2010 $1,325.00 554230 1 QLIVER B ADAMS
30887 25000 5000004 8/27/2010 $1,312.50 554230 5 DANA WATSON

30009 25000 5000004 8/31/2010 $378.66 554230 26 OPITZ FARMS INC
30909 25000 S000004 8/31/2010 $378.66 554230 11 OPITZ FARMS INC

Exhibit 2 Page 11 of 14 October 4, 2010



Voucher

Fund Class Department

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF AUGUST 25, 2010 THRU SEPTEMBER 20, 2010

Date

Amount Account

Payee

30910
30910
30911
30912
30913
30914
30915
30916
30917
30918
30918
30918
30919
30920
30921
30921
30921
30632
30933
30984
30985
30986
30986
30986
30987
30988
30989
30990
30990
30991
30992
31028
31029
31030
31031
31032
31033
31033
31034
31042
31043
31044
31045
31046
31046
31047
31064
31065
31066
31103
31104
31105
31106
31107

Exhibit 2

25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000

5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000604
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004

8/31/2010
8/31/2010
8/31/2010
8/31/2010
8/31/2010
8/31/2010
8/31/2010
8/31/2010
8/31/2010
8/31/2010
8/31/2010
8/31/2010
8/31/2010
8/31/2010
8/31/2010
8/31/2010
8/31/2010
8/31/2010
8/31/2010

9/8/2010

9/8/2010
9/8/2010
9/8/2010
9/8/2010
9/8/2010
9/8/2010
9/8/2010
9/8/2010
9/8/2010
9/8/2010
9/8/2010
9/9/2010
9/9/2010
9/9/2010
9/9/2010
9/9/2010
9/9/2010
9/9/2010
9/6/2010
9/13/2010
9/13/2010
9/13/2010
9/13/2010
9/13/2010
9/13/2010
9/13/2010
9/14/2010
9/14/2010
9/14/2010
9/15/2010
9/15/2010
9/15/2010
9/15/2010
9/15/2010

$969.00 554230
$2,734.88 554230
$1,387.08 554230

$6'74.40 554230

$913.13 554230
$1,320.00 554230
$2,400.00 554230
$2,000.00 554230
$1,140.00 554230

$15.77 554230
$30.88 554230
$1,432.12 554230
$1,350.00 554230
$1,323.00 554230
$65.63 554230
$91.88 554230
$1,225.50 554230
$1,979.25 554230

$131.63 554230
$1,600.00 554230
$1,726.38 554230

$690.00 554230

$042.50 554230
$3,367.50 554230
$2,500.00 554230
$1,023.75 554230
$3,500.00 554230
$1,086.00 554230
$2,172.00 554230
$1,184.07 554230

$935.00 554230
$1,690.82 554230
$2,497.69 554230
$2,500.00 554230

$832.92, 554230
$1,350.00 554230

$665.00 554230
$1,807.40 554230

$363.00 554230

$991.30 554230

$862.50 554230
$1,500.00 554230
$1,500.00 554230

$304.50 554230

$435.00 554230
$1,726.73 554230
$3,304.95 554230
$1,250.00 554230
$1,325.00 554230
$1,520.00 554230

$545.57 554230

$688.80 554230

$450.00 554230
$2,000.00 554230
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21 JUSTIN WOODRUFF
28 JUSTIN WOODRUFFE
28 JERRID CROSS
1 REGINA GOURGUES
28 JAMES P LONGUEVILLE
1 BOBBY H MCEBRIDE
13 KENT PEEPLES
1 MIKE ABBOTT
21 JD WILLIAMS
3 BRAD A FENTER
26 BRAD A FENTER
1 BRAD A FENTER
1 STANLEY SPRADLIN
11 ANNA LOU STEPHENS
26 BILLER FARM PARTNERSHIP LLC
3 BILLER FARM PARTNERSHIP LLC
9 BILLER FARM PARTNERSHIP LLC
1 MCCAULEY GLYNN
4 IRENE GABRIEL
13 HINDS OPERATING INC
1 J H HEATLY
28 RICHARD HOOD
13 RICHARD HOOD
23 RICHARD HOOD
21 JAMES KEENEY
21 BOB BROWN
1 PAT HAWLEY
26 JOHN WESLEY BERRY
11 JOHN WESLEY BERRY
1 JENNI CAMPBELL
17 DALE CHRISTIENSON
1 JOHN WESLEY HARDEN
1 JIMMY L PALLISSARD
1 JIMMIE D SUMNER
5 JAMES SMALLWOOD
1 ROY WHITE
21 PAM HAMILTON
13 PAM HAMILTON
28 DELMAR ALLEN
28 EMMADELLE GIBSON
13 JAMES W MOORE
28 DAVID C SAMPSON
1 JERRY HARMON
11 DONALD PARTAIN JR
26 DONALD PARTAIN JR
1 JAMES E MONTGOMERY
8 SAM D SMITE
17 DAVID CHAMBERS
5 DANE YANDELL
21 SAM LITTAU
17 JESSIE J YOUNG
17 NOLAN J SMITH
28 JIMMY RODGERS JR
21 ALMA JEAN CRYER

October 4, 2010



Voucher

Fund Class

Department

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF AUGUST 25, 2010 THRU SEPTEMBER 20, 2010

Date

Amount

Account

Payce

31108
31109
31110
31111
31111
31132
31162
31163
31164
31165

23000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000

50000604
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004

Cost Share - Priority Watershed

30895
30896
30897
30898
30898
308938
30899
30900
30901
30902
30902
30902
30903
30904
30904
30904
30904
30905
30905
30905
30905
30922
30923
31002
31002
31002
31002
31003
31003
31004
31005
31005
31082
31152
31154

Exhibit 2

25000
25000
25000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
25000
25000
25000
25000
40000
25000

5000012
5000009
5000012
5000011
5000011
5000011
5000006
5000006
5000006
5000012
5000012
5000012
5000012
5000012
5000012
5000012
5000012
5000011
5000011
5000011
5000011
5000011
5000011
5000011
5000011
5000011
5000011
5000011
5000011
5000009
5000012
5000012
5000012
5000006
5000009

9/15/2010
9/15/2010
9/15/2010
9/15/2010
9/15/2010
9/17/2010
9/17/2010
9/17/2010
9/17/2010
9/17/2010

8/28/2010
8/28/2010
8/28/2010
8/28/2010
8/28/2010
8/28/2010
8/28/2010
8/28/2010
8/28/2010
8/28/2010
8/28/2010
8/28/2010
8/28/2010
8/28/2010
8/28/2010
8/28/2010
8/28/2010
8/28/2010
8/28/2010
8/28/2010
8/28/2010
8/31/2010
8/31/2010
9/8/2010
9/8/2010
9/8/2010
9/8/2010
9/8/2010
9/8/2010
9/8/2010
9/8/2010
9/8/2010
9/14/2010
9/17/2010
9/17/2010

$3,082.95
$5,000,00
$1,304.25
$91.88
$367.50
$2,000.00
$347.84
#700.00
$1,280.25
$364.08

$92,426.05

$3,600.00
$2,147.30
$1,100.00
$626.10
$930.00
$1,710.72
$435.00
$2,560.00
$2,913.84
$156.51
$1,106.32
$2,405.03
$1,003.52
$567.60
$925.88
$1,599.36
$1,869.53
$653.00
$3,137.40
$13,461.12
$13,900.05
$775.43
$7,566.00
$900.30
$1,642.50
$#2,125.20
$7,623.00
$500.47
$553.80
$16,666.20
$053.28
$1,400.00
$260.77
$7,418.56
$3,060.00

554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230

5 ROBBIE GIPSON
28 MARK K LATHAM
21 JERRY SNIDER
26 PHILLIP DAVIS
11 PHILLIP DAVIS
QQUIN ERIN 1.
17 JONATHAN A YOUNG
17 BETTY JAMISON
21 GEORGE LARCADE
17 RICHARD W SMITH

Cost Share - Locally Led

554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230

1 KREG BUTLER
39 CARL CHAPMAN

1 DAVID ROBERTS
22 KENNY AHRENS
13 KENNY AHRENS

5 KENNY AHRENS
34 HUME IVA
29 VAUGHN OTTO

5 DAVIDSON ANNDORA S
23 WILSON BARRY D
23 WILSON BARRY D
13 WILSON BARRY D
18 CHEENENG THAQO
22 PERRY HESTON
13 PERRY HESTON
21 PERRY HESTON
23 PERRY HESTON

1 JOEL HANCOCK
5 JOEL HANCOCK
36 JOEL HANCOCK
22 JOEL HANCOCK
22 KIRBY CARLJ

1 BOBBY HENDREN
22 JOEL HANCOCK
23 JOEL HANCOCK
13 JOEL HANCOCK
21 JOEL HANCOCK
22 RICHARD MCKEE
13 RICHARD MCKEE
39 PARKER CHUCK

5 DUSTIN FIELD

1 DUSTIN FIELD
22 STEVE REECE

1 DAVID STRATTON
34 BRYAN COX

$108,253.79 Cost Share - Priority Watershed

Page 13 of 14
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Voucher

Fund Class Department

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION

CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM

FOR THE PERIOD OF AUGUST 25, 2010 THRU SEPTEMEER 20, 2010

Date

Armount

Account

Payee

CREP

30928
30928
31041
31155
31156
31159

Exhibit 2

25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000

5000014
5000014
5000014
5000014
5000014
5000014

9/1/2010

9/1/2010
9/13/2010
9/17/2010
9/17/2010
9/17/2010

$58.67
$128.80
$295.06
$2,485.00
$5.78
$2.485.00

532140
532140
531130
522110
531130
522110

$5,458.31 CREP

SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC
DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
AT&T CORPORATION
DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

$1,593,981.86 Total Claims Paid

Page 14 of 14
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RPT121: Cardholder Statement (Central Bill)

Posted Billing dynamic date range: Previous Cycledate range: 7/28/2010 to 8/27/2010

STATE_OF_OKLAHOMA

CARDHOLDER STATEMENT (CENTRAL BILL)

Processor, Lvl: 1, Units: CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Include Reference Numbers: True, Include POS Codes: False, Include Cards: All, Include Product Types: All, Include States: All,
Include Cities: All, Include Account Status: All , Include MCC Groups: All, Include MCC Actions: All

Include Qriginal Currency: True, Include Transaction Notes: True, Include Line Item Detail: True, GSA Program; False

645 CONSERVATION COMMSN 64

2800 N LINCOLN
SUITE 160
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 731054201

Account #: k¥FkxERAXX(22881

UNIT: CONSERVATION COMMISSION
A/O:  STEVEN COFFMAN

Single Purchase Daily MCC Groups:
Dollar Limits: $0.00 $0.00 STATE CK Exclude
Volume Limits: 0
Crig Currency
Tran/Post Merchant & Allocation Amt/Codes Reported Transaction
Date  Location Notes/Details Conversion Tax Amouni
Purpose
08/09/10 PAYMENT RECEIVED -—- THANK 75405010221000000000013 ($10,318.15

08/09/10 YOU

0001

($10,318.15)
Reportfed Tax Net Tran Amt
TRANSACTIONS TOTAL: $0.00 $0.00
DIVERTED TRANSACTIONS TOTAL: $0.00 $0.00
I-PURCHASE TRANSACTIONS TOTAL: $0.00 $0.00
GRAND TOTAL $0.00 $0.00

* Indicates a disputed transaction.
ProCard, Inc. Pathway (Em)

Run Date/Time: 9/2/2010 7:44:22AM

Page 1



RPT121: Cardholder Statement (Central Bill)

Posted Billing dynamic date range: Previous Cycledate range: 7/28/2010 to 8/27/2010

STATE_OF_OKLAHOMA

CARDHOLDER STATEMENT (CENTRAL BILL)

Processor, Lvl: 1, Units: CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Inciude Reference Numbers: True, Include POS Codes:  False, Include Cards: all, Include Product Types: Alj, Include States: All,
Include Cities: All, Include Account Status: All, Include MCC Groups: All,  Include MCC Actions: All
Inchude Qriginal Currency:  True, Include Transaction Notes: Trug, Include Line Ttam Detail True, GSA Pragram: False

JANA CHICOINE
2800 N LINCOLN BLVD SUITE 160

Account #: kxxkFENKR%372320
UNIT:  CONSERVATION COMMISSION

OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 731054201 A/O: STEVEN COFFMAN
Single Purchase Daily Cycle MCC Groups:
Dollar Limits: $5,000.00 $0.00  $25,000.00 OK84501 Exclude
Volume Limits: 99 998
Orig Currency
Tran/Post Merchant & Alfocation " Reference # Ami/Code/ Reported Transaction
Date  Location Notes/Details Conversion Tax Amount
Purpose
07/26/10 STAPLESCONTRACTCOMMERC 85450780208118000151236 $7.10
07/28/10 800-5824774, CO
100016459002808009001001191013000004 6450536130N
Educ-binder
DESC QTY UNITCOST UM EXT AMT